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Middletown Township Public Schools
2021-2022 School Calendar
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Note: There are no emergency days
included in the calendar. In the event of
emergency closings, the calendar will be
adjusted to include 180 student days. If
needed, emergency days will be added to
the end of the year through 6/30/22 and
then to 4/22/22 - 4/18/22 in descending
order.

Certificated Staff Note: There are 187
scheduled staff days, which includes 6 in-
person days for professional development
and 1 (7 hrs.) virtual days for mandated
training which must be completed by
September 30 for a total of 187 staff days.
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Calendar template by Vertex42.com



Middletown Township Public School District
2021-2022 School Year Calendar

2021

Thursday August 26 New Educator Orientation

Wednesday September 1 VIRTUAL First Day for Teachers / Staff Preparation / PD Day
Thursday September 2 VIRTUAL Staff Preparation / PD Day

Friday September 3 VIRTUAL Staff Preparation / PD Day / Early Dismissal District
Monday September 6 District Closed - Labor Day

Tuesday-Thursday September 7-9 School Closed for Ten Month Employees (9/7 is first day of Rosh Hashanah)
Friday September 10 Ten Month Employees Return (In Person)

Monday September 13 First Day for Students

Thursday September 16 School Closed for Students and Ten Month Employees (Yom Kippur)
Monday October 11 Schools Open for Students and Staff

Monday, Wednesday

November 1 and 3

School Closed for Ten Month Employees

Tues., Thurs., Friday

November 2, 4, and 5

District Closed — Fall Recess — Election Day, NJEA Convention

Thursday

November 11

Schools Open for Students and Staff (Veterans’ Day)

Wednesday

November 24

Early Dismissal for District

Thursday-Friday

November 25-26

District Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

Monday-Friday

December 6-10

Elementary Conferences — Early Dismissal for Elementary Schools Only
(Evening Conferences on Tuesday, 12/7 & Thursday, 12/9, if necessary)

Thursday December 23 Early Dismissal for District
Friday-Friday December 24-December 31 Winter Recess
2021
Monday January 3 District Re-opens
Monday January 17 District Closed — Martin Luther King’s Birthday
Monday February 21 District Closed — President’s Day
Friday-Friday April 15 — April 22 District Closed for Spring Recess
Friday May 27 Early Dismissal - District
Monday May 30 District Closed — Memorial Day
Thursday- Wednesday | June 16-22 Early Dismissal for Students
Wednesday June 22 Last Day for Students
Friday June 24 Staff Preparation Day / Last Day for Teachers
Secondary Marking Periods
Marking Marking Period | Marking Period | Number | Grades Due Report Cards
Period Start Date End Date of Days | @ End of Day Published
1 9/13/2021 11/19/2021 44 11/24/2021 11/30/2021
2 11/22/2021 2/3/2022 45 2/8/2022 2/10/2022
3 2/14/2022 4/8/2022 45 4/13/2022 4/15/2022
4 4/11/2022 6/20/2022 44 6/23/2022 6/27/2022
Elementary Trimesters
Marking Marking Period | Marking Period | Number | Grades Due Report Cards
Trimester Start Date End Date of Days | @ End of Day Published
1 9/13/2021 12/14/2021 59 12/20/2021 12/22/2021
2 12/15/2021 3/18/2022 60 3/23/2022 3/25/2022
3 3/21/2022 6/20/2022 59 6/23/2022 6/27/2022
IMPORTANT: Total Student Days: 180 / Total Teacher Days: 187; Please Note: There are no emergency days included in the calendar. If needed,

emergency days will be added to the end of the year through 6/30/22 and then to 4/22/22 - 4/18/22 in descending order. Staff members may be required
to work through 6/30/22 and should not make plans for these days, as they may be required to meet the 187 contractual days.

The school work year for 10-month professional staff will not exceed 187 days under any circumstances. If staff should absent themselves from scheduled
days for state holidays, they will make up the day(s) as assigned by Administration.

Adoption: February 23, 2021; Updated July 8, 2021; Updated July 28, 2021; Updated September 15, 2021




